APPLICATION
Controlling temperature, humidity, pressure, �ow, pH and others
FEATURE
 PID auto tuning
 Sample rate- two times per second
 Multi range input types- TC, RTD, mV, mA
 Control Output Options: Relay, SSR drive or 4～20mA
 Two-point alarm with twelve alarm modes

MB 1638
MB1838
ORDERING INFORMATION
A – MB Therm series PID Controller
B – Mode No :
       MB- 1438 with size 48Wx48Hx100L mm (DIN 1/16)
       MB- 1538 with size 48Wx96Hx100L mm (DIN 1/8)
       MB- 1638 with size 96Wx48Hx100L mm (DIN 1/8)
       MB- 1738 with size 72Wx72Hx100L mm
       MB- 1838 with size 96Wx96Hx100L mm
C – Out 1 control output
0-   None
1-   Relay output
2-   SSR Output
3-   Current 4～20mA
D – Communication
0-   Without RS-485 communication
1-   With RS-485 communication
E –  Alarm
0-   None
1-   One Alarm
2-   Two Alarm
F – Re-transmission
0-   None
1-   4～20mA
Order Information
MB-      -           -
  A          B        C D  E   F